
Call 585-222-4389  for details or visit www.vanbortelchevy.net
$2,000 down plus tax/DMV. Dealer Doc Fee $175.00  1st month due at signing. 10,000 miles per year.  .25 for mileage overage, payment based on A-tier credit. 

No security deposit required. O.A.C. Lessee responsible for maintenance & excessive wear. Lease loyalty must have 2020 or newer Chevy registered to household. 
 *Chevy Trade-in assist must trade 2011 or newer registered to household. Expires 11/03/2025

*Conquest - Must Own or Lease a 2011 or newer non-GM Vehicle Registered in househouse. *GMF Bonus Cash - must finance with GM Financial.

Feel the Love™ 

SCARY SAVINGS

*LEASE
STK #11910
Residual
Total of Payments

$359 X 36/mo 
MSRP $34,640 

22,170
12,924

MSRP $34,640
-1,800

$32,840

BUY
Van Bortel Savings

SAVE $1,800

2025 Equinox Activ

$579 X 36/mo 
MSRP $66,129

50,919

*LEASE
STK #12161
Residual
Total of Payments
BUY

20,844
 MSRP $66,129

-3,000

-7,500
$55,629

Van Bortel Savings 

Potential Fed EV Tax 
Credit

2026 Silverado EV LT2025 Trax LT

*LEASE
STK #12133
Residual
Total of Payments

$299 X 36/mo 
MSRP $24,595 

15,495
  10,764

MSRP  $24,595
-1,000

$23,595

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $600
Tax & DMV extra

1 MAIN STREET | MACEDON, NEW YORK | (585) 22CHEVY (222-4389) | vanbortelchevrolet.net

2026 Silverado 1500 
Crew Cab LT 2FL

**LEASE 
STK #12181 
Residual
Total of Payments 

-2,750
-1,250
-2,500

BUY
Chevy Rebate 
*Trade Assist

-3,000

$45,695

*Chevy Loyalty Purchase
Van Bortel Disc.

SAVE $9,500
Tax & DMV extra

**LEASE 
STK #12236 
Residual
Total of Payments 

$419 X 36/mo 
MSRP $47,265 

33,558 
15,084

$47,265
-1,250
-2,000
-3,000
-2,000

$39,015

MSRP
*Conquest-Non GM
NYSERDA
GM Rebate
Van Bortel Disc.

 SAVE $8,250 Tax & DMV extra

2025 Equinox EV LT

$289 X 36/mo      
MSRP $28,755

18,403
10,404

MSRP $28,755
-1,100

$27,655

*LEASE
STK #12257
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings

SAVE $1,100
Tax & DMV extra

2026 Trailblazer LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12174
Residual
Total of Payments

$399 X 36/mo 
MSRP $43,425 

32,568 
14,364

MSRP $43,425
-2,250

$41,175

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $2,250 
Tax & DMV extra

2025 Colorado 4WD WT 2026 Traverse LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12237
Residual
Total of Payments

$46,035

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings 

SAVE $2,000
Tax & DMV extra

$345 X 24/mo 
MSRP  $55,195 

42,176
 8,280

MSRP $55,195

SSAAVVEE  $$1100,,550000

$629 X 36/mo 
MSRP  $48,035 

29,782 
22,644

 48,035
-2,000
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MSRP  $24,595
-1,000

$23,595

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $600
Tax & DMV extra

1 MAIN STREET | MACEDON, NEW YORK | (585) 22CHEVY (222-4389) | vanbortelchevrolet.net

2026 Silverado 1500 
Crew Cab LT 2FL

**LEASE 
STK #12181 
Residual
Total of Payments 

-2,750
-1,250
-2,500

BUY
Chevy Rebate 
*Trade Assist

-3,000

$45,695

*Chevy Loyalty Purchase
Van Bortel Disc.

SAVE $9,500
Tax & DMV extra

**LEASE 
STK #12236 
Residual
Total of Payments 

$419 X 36/mo 
MSRP $47,265 

33,558 
15,084

$47,265
-1,250
-2,000
-3,000
-2,000

$39,015

MSRP
*Conquest-Non GM
NYSERDA
GM Rebate
Van Bortel Disc.

 SAVE $8,250 Tax & DMV extra

2025 Equinox EV LT

$289 X 36/mo      
MSRP $28,755

18,403
10,404

MSRP $28,755
-1,100

$27,655

*LEASE
STK #12257
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings

SAVE $1,100
Tax & DMV extra

2026 Trailblazer LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12174
Residual
Total of Payments

$399 X 36/mo 
MSRP $43,425 

32,568 
14,364

MSRP $43,425
-2,250

$41,175

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $2,250 
Tax & DMV extra

2025 Colorado 4WD WT 2026 Traverse LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12237
Residual
Total of Payments

$46,035

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings 

SAVE $2,000
Tax & DMV extra

$345 X 24/mo 
MSRP  $55,195 

42,176
 8,280

MSRP $55,195

SSAAVVEE  $$1100,,550000

$629 X 36/mo 
MSRP  $48,035 

29,782 
22,644

 48,035
-2,000

WARM UP WITH WINTER SAVINGS
2026 Trailblazer LT

2026 Traverse LT AWD 2026 Colorado 4WD W/T

2026 Silverado 1500 
Crew Cab LT 2FL

2026 Trax LT

2026 Equinox LT

*LEASE
STK #12387
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #12237
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #12174
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #12456
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #12248
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #12292
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings

BUY
Van Bortel Savings

BUY
Van Bortel Savings
GM Rebate
Conquest

BUY
Chevy Rebate
*Trade Assist
*Chevy Loyalty Purchase
Van Bortel Disc.

BUY
Van Bortel Savings
*GMF Bonus  Cash

BUY
Van Bortel Savings
Chevy Rebate

SAVE $500
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $2,500
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $5,000
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $9,750
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $1,150
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $2,000
Tax & DMV extra

$269 X 36/mo
MSRP $27,420

$17,000
$9,684

$629 X 36/mo
MSRP $48,035

$29,782
$22,644

$369 X 36/mo
MSRP $43,425

$32,568
$13,284

$359 X 36/mo
MSRP $54,695

$37,739
$12,924

$369 X 24/mo
MSRP $26,455

$17,989
$8,856

$349 X 36/mo
MSRP $33,690

$21,562
$12,564

MSRP $27,420
-$500

MSRP $48,035
-$2,500

MSRP $43,425
-$2,000
-$1,000
-$2,000

MSRP $54,695
-$3,000
-$1,250

-$2,500
-$3,000

MSRP $26,455
-$750
-$400

MSRP $33,690
-$1,000
-$1,000$26,920

$45,535

$38,425

$44,945
$25,305

$31,690

Lease includes $2000 cash or trade. plus 1st mo tax/dmv doc. fee $175 due at signing. 10,000 miles per year. Based on A tier credit. Lessee responsible for maintenance and excessive wear. Lease loyalty must be 2021 
or newer registered in household. *Chevrolet loyalty must be 2011 or newer registered in household. *Trade assist must be 2012 or newer registered in household for a minimum of 30 days. *Colorado conquest includes 

Ford Ranger, Bronco, Honda Ridgeline, Jeep Gladiator, Wrangler, Nissan Frontier, Toyota Tacoma. *Conquest must be 2012 or  Newer non-Gm vehicle registered in household for at least 30 days. 
*GMF Bonus Cash - must finance with GMF. Expires 02/02/2026

Call 585-222-4389  for details or visit www.vanbortelchevy.net
$2,000 down plus tax/DMV. Dealer Doc Fee $175.00  1st month due at signing. 10,000 miles per year.  .25 for mileage overage, payment based on A-tier credit. 

No security deposit required. O.A.C. Lessee responsible for maintenance & excessive wear. Lease loyalty must have 2020 or newer Chevy registered to household. 
 *Chevy Trade-in assist must trade 2011 or newer registered to household. Expires 11/03/2025

*Conquest - Must Own or Lease a 2011 or newer non-GM Vehicle Registered in househouse. *GMF Bonus Cash - must finance with GM Financial.

Feel the Love™ 

SCARY SAVINGS

*LEASE
STK #11910
Residual
Total of Payments

$359 X 36/mo 
MSRP $34,640 

22,170
12,924

MSRP $34,640
-1,800

$32,840

BUY
Van Bortel Savings

SAVE $1,800

2025 Equinox Activ

$579 X 36/mo 
MSRP $66,129

50,919

*LEASE
STK #12161
Residual
Total of Payments
BUY

20,844
 MSRP $66,129

-3,000

-7,500
$55,629

Van Bortel Savings 

Potential Fed EV Tax 
Credit

2026 Silverado EV LT2025 Trax LT

*LEASE
STK #12133
Residual
Total of Payments

$299 X 36/mo 
MSRP $24,595 

15,495
  10,764

MSRP  $24,595
-1,000

$23,595

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $600
Tax & DMV extra

1 MAIN STREET | MACEDON, NEW YORK | (585) 22CHEVY (222-4389) | vanbortelchevrolet.net

2026 Silverado 1500 
Crew Cab LT 2FL

**LEASE 
STK #12181 
Residual
Total of Payments 

-2,750
-1,250
-2,500

BUY
Chevy Rebate 
*Trade Assist

-3,000

$45,695

*Chevy Loyalty Purchase
Van Bortel Disc.

SAVE $9,500
Tax & DMV extra

**LEASE 
STK #12236 
Residual
Total of Payments 

$419 X 36/mo 
MSRP $47,265 

33,558 
15,084

$47,265
-1,250
-2,000
-3,000
-2,000

$39,015

MSRP
*Conquest-Non GM
NYSERDA
GM Rebate
Van Bortel Disc.

 SAVE $8,250 Tax & DMV extra

2025 Equinox EV LT

$289 X 36/mo      
MSRP $28,755

18,403
10,404

MSRP $28,755
-1,100

$27,655

*LEASE
STK #12257
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings

SAVE $1,100
Tax & DMV extra

2026 Trailblazer LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12174
Residual
Total of Payments

$399 X 36/mo 
MSRP $43,425 

32,568 
14,364

MSRP $43,425
-2,250

$41,175

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $2,250 
Tax & DMV extra

2025 Colorado 4WD WT 2026 Traverse LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12237
Residual
Total of Payments

$46,035

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings 

SAVE $2,000
Tax & DMV extra

$345 X 24/mo 
MSRP  $55,195 

42,176
 8,280

MSRP $55,195

SSAAVVEE  $$1100,,550000

$629 X 36/mo 
MSRP  $48,035 

29,782 
22,644

 48,035
-2,000

Call 585-222-4389  for details or visit www.vanbortelchevy.net
$2,000 down plus tax/DMV. Dealer Doc Fee $175.00  1st month due at signing. 10,000 miles per year.  .25 for mileage overage, payment based on A-tier credit. 

No security deposit required. O.A.C. Lessee responsible for maintenance & excessive wear. Lease loyalty must have 2020 or newer Chevy registered to household. 
 *Chevy Trade-in assist must trade 2011 or newer registered to household. Expires 11/03/2025

*Conquest - Must Own or Lease a 2011 or newer non-GM Vehicle Registered in househouse. *GMF Bonus Cash - must finance with GM Financial.

Feel the Love™ 

SCARY SAVINGS

*LEASE
STK #11910
Residual
Total of Payments

$359 X 36/mo 
MSRP $34,640 

22,170
12,924

MSRP $34,640
-1,800

$32,840

BUY
Van Bortel Savings

SAVE $1,800

2025 Equinox Activ

$579 X 36/mo 
MSRP $66,129

50,919

*LEASE
STK #12161
Residual
Total of Payments
BUY

20,844
 MSRP $66,129

-3,000

-7,500
$55,629

Van Bortel Savings 

Potential Fed EV Tax 
Credit

2026 Silverado EV LT2025 Trax LT

*LEASE
STK #12133
Residual
Total of Payments

$299 X 36/mo 
MSRP $24,595 

15,495
  10,764

MSRP  $24,595
-1,000

$23,595

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $600
Tax & DMV extra

1 MAIN STREET | MACEDON, NEW YORK | (585) 22CHEVY (222-4389) | vanbortelchevrolet.net

2026 Silverado 1500 
Crew Cab LT 2FL

**LEASE 
STK #12181 
Residual
Total of Payments 

-2,750
-1,250
-2,500

BUY
Chevy Rebate 
*Trade Assist

-3,000

$45,695

*Chevy Loyalty Purchase
Van Bortel Disc.

SAVE $9,500
Tax & DMV extra

**LEASE 
STK #12236 
Residual
Total of Payments 

$419 X 36/mo 
MSRP $47,265 

33,558 
15,084

$47,265
-1,250
-2,000
-3,000
-2,000

$39,015

MSRP
*Conquest-Non GM
NYSERDA
GM Rebate
Van Bortel Disc.

 SAVE $8,250 Tax & DMV extra

2025 Equinox EV LT

$289 X 36/mo      
MSRP $28,755

18,403
10,404

MSRP $28,755
-1,100

$27,655

*LEASE
STK #12257
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings

SAVE $1,100
Tax & DMV extra

2026 Trailblazer LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12174
Residual
Total of Payments

$399 X 36/mo 
MSRP $43,425 

32,568 
14,364

MSRP $43,425
-2,250

$41,175

BUY
Van Bortel Savings 

SAVE $2,250 
Tax & DMV extra

2025 Colorado 4WD WT 2026 Traverse LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12237
Residual
Total of Payments

$46,035

BUY
Van Bortel 
Savings 

SAVE $2,000
Tax & DMV extra

$345 X 24/mo 
MSRP  $55,195 

42,176
 8,280

MSRP $55,195

SSAAVVEE  $$1100,,550000

$629 X 36/mo 
MSRP  $48,035 

29,782 
22,644

 48,035
-2,000

2025 Equinox EV LT 2025 Blazer EV LT AWD

*LEASE
STK #12236
Residual
Total of Payments

*LEASE
STK #11770
Residual
Total of Payments

BUY
GM Rebate
*Conquest
Non GM Vehicle
Van Bortel Disc.

BUY
Van Bortel Savings
GM Rebate
*Conquest Rebate

SAVE $10,250
Tax & DMV extra

SAVE $9,750
Tax & DMV extra

Prior Service Loaner 1,100 miles

$419 X 36/mo
MSRP $47,265

$24,105
$15,084

$369 X 24/mo
MSRP $49,420

$32,617
$8,856

MSRP $47,265
-$5,000
- $1,250

-$4,000

MSRP $49,420
-$5,000
-$3,500
-$1,250

$37,015
$39,670


